GARA KART RADUNO MONTECCHIO

KART - QUALIFICA 2

Ordinato per posizione Laptimes

Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po.1-#9 MENCIA. -. s 7 48.583 21:42:30.235 5 1:18.970 21:43:14.741
1 50.603 21:37:09.071 8 50.511 21:43:20.746 6 1:14.415 21:44:29.156
2 50.829 21:37:59.900 9 54.206 21:44:14.952 7 1:14.492 21:45:43.648
3 48.531 21:38:48.431 10 49.944 21:45:04.896 8 1:11.012 21:46:54.660
4 47.666 21:39:36.097 11 49.122 21:45:54.018 9 1:08.160 21:48:02.820

5 48.491 21:40:24.588 12 56.126 21:46:50.144

6 1:02.384 21:41:26.972 13 49.909 21:47:40.053

7 49.009 21:42:15.981  po, 4-# 10 MARTINEZA. - . Joaoe

8 49.421 21:43:05.402 1 58559 21:37:22.260

9 47.444 21:43:52.846 2 7,088 21:38:19.348

10 48.804 21:44:41.650 3 59.764 21:39:19.112

1 48.085 21:45:29.735 4 56.436 21:40:15.548

12 47.394 21:46:17.129 5 52.017 21:41:07.565

13 46.872 21:47:04.001 6 52701 21:42:00.266

14 47.390 21:47:51.391 7 56.288 21:42:56.554

Po. 2 - # 13 MARTINEZ N. - . Joiase 8 51.985 21:43:48.539

1 52.891 21:37:14.331 9 53.137 21:44:41.676

2 51689 21:38:06.020 10 54.100 21:45:35.776

3 51.077 21:38:57.097 11 50.598 21:46:26.374

4 49830 21:39:46.927 12 51.304 21:47:17.678

5 49.389 21:40:36.316  po, 5- # 11 REGGIDORI V. - . 05088

6 49.664 21:41:25.980 1 1:17.261 21:38:01.346

7 49.575 21:42:15.555 2 1:08.487 21:39:09.833

8 49.407 21:43:04.962 3 1:05.664 21:40:15.497

o 48.921 21:43:53.883 4 1:03.617 21:41:19.114

10 48.352 21:44:42.235 5 1:02.276 21:42:21.390

n 48.362 21:45:30.597 6 58.028 21:43:19.418

12 48.666 21:46:19.263 7 58.986 21:44:18.404

13 50.533 21:47:09.796 8 57.687 21:45:16.091

14 51.030 21:48:00.826 9 57.266 21:46:13.357

Po. 3 - # 14 MARTINEZF. - . oy 10 57.064 21:47:10.421

1 57.059 21:37:15.129 11 54.960 21:48:05.381

2 54.488 21:38:09.617  po, 6 - # 12 CASTAGNOLI G. - . fi;ff;g“g

3 56.318 21:39:05.935 1 1:19.079 21:38:04.540

4 52.781 21:39:58.716 2 1:14.772 21:39:19.312

5 52.191 21:40:50.907 3 1:16.396 21:40:35.708

6 50.745 21:41:41.652 4 1:20.063 21:41:55.771

Fastest lap: 46.872
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